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ESF Programme Summary – Skills Support for the Workforce round 2 

Overview 

Skills Support for the Workforce (SSW) has been designed to meet the local skills needs identified by the Local Enterprise 
Partnership.  Emphasis is placed on individuals progressing to higher levels of learning or to Apprenticeships.  There is a 
responsive element within the contract, to enable providers to adapt provision to meet emerging skills needs, as identified 
by the Local Enterprise Partnership. SSW supports employed individuals who work in small to medium sized enterprises 
(SMEs) and micro sized organisations.   

All of these contracts will end by 31 July 2015. 
 

Current Contractors: 

ESF Co-
financing Plan 
region 

UPIN UKPRN Provider Contact details Contract 
value as at 
13th February 
2014 

East Midlands 112602 
 

10002368 
 

EXEMPLAS HOLDINGS 
LIMITED 
 

Claire Crankshaw, Contract Manager 
clairec@exemplas.com 
01707 398071 or  
07825 189246 
 

£1,114,000 
 

118585 
 

10019129 
 

INGEUS UK LIMITED 
 

Amanda Corbitt  
mcorbitt@ingeus.co.uk 
07841880358 
 

£270,000 
 

mailto:email@exemplas.com
mailto:mcorbitt@ingeus.co.uk
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ESF Co-
financing Plan 
region 

UPIN UKPRN Provider Contact details Contract 
value as at 
13th February 
2014 

North West 118585 
 

10019129 
 

INGEUS UK LIMITED 
 

Faith King  
fking@ingeus.co.uk  
07812203492 
Amanda Corbitt  
mcorbitt@ingeus.co.uk 
07841880358 
 

£1,115,000 
 

108153 
 

10003765 
 

LANCASHIRE COUNTY 
COUNCIL 
 

Ajay Sethi 
ajay.sethi@lancashire.agov.uk 
07810268430 
 

£6,319,000 
 

South East 122920 
 

10036431 
 

AVANTA ENTERPRISE 
LIMITED 
 

Nathan Huet  
nathan.huet@avanta.uk.com 
07500 795050 
 

£421,135 
£75,000 
 

South West 105242 
 

10007459 
 

WESTON COLLEGE 
 

Matt Hempstock 
Matt.Hempstock@weston.ac.uk 
01934 411778 
 

£1,574,000 
£278,000 
 

South Yorkshire 118585 
 

10019129 
 

INGEUS UK LIMITED 
 

Amanda Corbitt  
mcorbitt@ingeus.co.uk 
07841880358 
 

£3,891,000 
 

West Midlands 107044 
 

10006349 
 

STOKE ON TRENT 
COLLEGE 
 

Andy Greenhough 
agree2sc@stokecoll.ac.uk 
01782 208 208 
 

£1,575,402 
 

mailto:fking@ingeus.co.uk
mailto:mcorbitt@ingeus.co.uk
mailto:ajay.sethi@lancashire.agov.uk
mailto:nathan.huet@avanta.uk.com
mailto:Matt.Hempstock@weston.ac.uk
mailto:mcorbitt@ingeus.co.uk
mailto:agree2sc@stokecoll.ac.uk
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ESF Co-
financing Plan 
region 

UPIN UKPRN Provider Contact details Contract 
value as at 
13th February 
2014 

114823 
 

10007623 
 

WORCESTERSHIRE 
COUNTY COUNCIL 
 

Aamir A Kayani 
Akayani@worcestershire.gov.uk 
01905 766 816 
 
Judith Chadwick 
Jchadwick@worcestershire.gov.uk 
01905 768 403 
 

£1,038,306 
£324,982 
 

 

mailto:Akayani@worcestershire.gov.uk
mailto:Jchadwick@worcestershire.gov.uk

